
W E 1m

Technikraum
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Passage 5/6 Uebergang/to

Halle / hall 6
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Uebergang / to
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Service 4/5
Schiebetor /s liding door

Uebergang/to
Halle / hall 4

Uebergang / to
Service 4

Schiebetor/sliding door
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      Delivery
     Halle / hall 5
       Tor / door 2

Uebergang/to
Halle / hall 4

Uebergang/to
Halle / hall 4

Schiebetor/sliding door 2Schiebetor/sliding door 1

   Anlieferung
      Delivery
     Halle / hall 5
       Tor / door 1

W E

W E

W E W E W E W E

W E

Notausgang
emergency exit

Notausgang
emergency exit

Anlieferung
  Delivery

     Halle / hall 5
    Tor / door 3

Sollas
Deutschland

5-120

5,0

7,0

Schneider & Ozga
5-119

4,0

9,0

Pacplast

5-219

5,0

7,0

Prewa

5-319

5,0

15,0

STREMA

5-312

10,0

12,0

Fromm Holding
Brüninghaus

5-112

10,0

13,0

PSE

5-412

4,0

10,0

V+E Consult

5-420

4,0

8,0

joke
5-121

4,0

5,0

BVM Brunner

5-122

10,0

10,0

Dörr
Kampen

5-422

4,0

5,0

PACKMAT

5-436

4,0

10,0

SICK

5-337

7,0

8,0

paperdrive

5-236

6,0

8,0
INOCON

5-241

5,0

6,5

cab

5-256

9,0

11,0

11,0

Bandall

5-456

4,0

7,0

MFG

5-260

9,0

7,0

7,0

VISIOTT

5-267

5,0

10,0

AISCI IDENT
5-473

4,0

9,0

Carl Valentin

5-372

6,0

8,0

HERMA

5-280

9,0

11,0

11,0

PROFILABEL

5-279
11,0

10,0

5,0

5,0

6,0

5,0 Dipl. Ing. Werner Graf
Max Schlatterer

5-172

5,0

7,5

Noxon

5-130

10,0

6,0

6,0

Lenord, Bauer

5-421

6,0

7,0

AstroNova

5-268

9,0

5,0

5,0

DATA
ELEK-

TRONIK

5-167
3,0

4,0

Paper
Machinery

Corporation

5-271

5,0

5,5

SEFMAT
RIPACK

5-328

4,0

6,0

Com-
munity
Area

5-345

9,0

3,0

Webrapack
5-155

4,0

6,0

STATEC BINDER
5-127

4,0

8,0

GERNEP
5-177

4,0

8,0

Werner Hermann

5-166

5,0

8,0

FiliGrade
5-173

3,0

4,0

Paul Leibinger

5-156

10,0

8,0

8,0

HPW

5-148

5,0

3,0

TOSS

5-341

9,0

5,0

5,0

CLEVER
Systemtechnik

CLEVER ETIKETTEN
- Süd

CLEVER ETIKETTEN
- Leipzig

5-272

9,0

7,0

Langguth

5-160

10,0

6,0

6,0

beck packautomaten

5-320

10,0

8,0

Guilbert
Express

5-408

4,0

3,0

Hacona

5-222

9,0

5,0

Hugo Beck

5-336

10,0

5,0

SW-
Paratus

5-164

10,0

3,5

Thermo
Ramsey

Italia

5-107

4,0

3,0

ALEMO
5-129

4,0

3,0

BOX ID
5-360i

3,0

5,0

Pacurion
5-360m

4,0

3,0

Recyda
5-356a

3,0

4,0

SCALIZE

5-360b
3,0

3,0

Peerox

5-360f

4,0

3,0

easy2cool
Licopharm

5-356c
3,0

4,0

Accraply
5-445

4,0

6,0

Gemeinschaftsstand
junger innovativer
Unternehmen

mopack

5-340
10,0

6,0

2,0

6,0

4,0

4,0

IBL-
Kennzeichnungs-

technik
5-322

4,0

7,0

Henry
Molded

Products
5-480

4,0

4,0

POLYSTAR®

5-266

9,0

7,0

7,0

BOLLORE
Saropack

5-429

6,0

12,0

Cajo
Technologies

5-143

4,0

5,0

Collischan

5-428
4,0

KOMP-
ACT

5-139
3,0

Bala Makina

5-230

11,0

9,0

4,0

C.
Schröter

5-246

9,0

3,0

Keyence
Deutschland

5-174

5,0

6,0

Ernst
Reiner

5-476

4,0

5,0

heinz
mayer

5-441

8,0

4,0

Quadient Germany

5-380

6,0

10,0

Fraun-
hofer
IML

5-249

5,0

3,0

TACS
5-360d

3,0

5,0

LINDER
5-479

4,0

9,0

KÖRA-PACKMAT
Maschinenbau

5-220

4,0

15,0

betubed
pack-
aging

5-146

5,0

3,0

PAVILION OF
ASSOCIATIONS

YILPAR

5-245

5,0

4,5

Qingdao
Mingwei

Plasti

5-169
3,0

Kunststoff-

Packungen5-401

5,0

4,0Boomerang
Systems

5-360j
3,0

Woodland-
Packaging

5-360h

4,0

3,0

wir.kiste.kreis.

5-356b

4,0

Cetin IT
5-360a

3,0

3,0

Alpla-Werke
Lehner

5-308

5,0

11,5

10,7

10,0

Clip-Lok
5-332

6,0

24 qm

PRINT
SOLUTION

5-470

4,0

6,0

Protektor
BHP

5-170
4,0

miromatic

5-226
5,0

PURe ink
systems

5-147
3,0

4,0

TOYO MATBAA
MÜREKKEPLERI

5-446

4,0

6,0

PACK FORMS

5-404

4,0

4,1
0,2

0,6
3,6

1,2

5,4

Versotrade

5-313

5,0

5,0

CHANGYA
5-171

3,0

Spring

5-426
3,0

4,0

BOWA
5-135

3,0

5,0
THEKOIZUMI

5-105
3,0

3,0

Pure-
Green

5-360n
3,0

Paxly
5-360l

3,0

4,0

Tiedemann5-203

5,0

4,0

International StartUp Area

Without
me

5-356 f
3,0

3,0

MATRIX
PACK

5-484

4,0

1,7

3,3

DerGrünePunkt5-486
4,0

STRINGO

5-468
3,0

4,0

FoodPack

5-103
7,0

4,0

FROST

5-301
3,5

4,33,0

6,0

AUMA/INFO
Küche

5-360e
3,0

5,0

nisepack
5-360k

4,0

Pack-
wise

5-360c
3,0

Parcel
Dealz
5-356g

3,0

Winkler + Dünnebier
FEPE

5-108

7,9

5,8

5,0

5,0miho Inspektionssysteme
Renner

5-140

5,0

8,0

Forum
INNOVATIONBOX

5-286
16,3

22,0

8,9

20,1

5,3

AEGIS
Tekno

CM printing
Biopapro 5-464

4,0

10,0

FEIFER
5-111

3,0

6,0

Packaging
Insights

5-131

4,0

5,0

DIAPACK

THEPROECO
5-387

3,04,0

v v b Verpackungs
FDI

5-440
3,0

8,0

ENPAK
ARTPACK
AYPLAST

5-136

6,5

8,0

SAYGIN
UGUR TENEKE

CAGLAYAN

5-159

4,0

11,5

NXTGN
SOLUTIONS

5-356d
3,0

6,0

Deutsches Verpackungsinstitut
(dvi)

AGMPM      Club of
Ukraine Packagers

CSAOSZ
EMBALLAS-JEFORENINGEN

EPIC - EUROPEAN PACKAGING
Finnish Packaging Association

IBE-BVI GROUP      Iom³
Italian Packaging

Institute     ITENE      NVC
Packaging Association

of Latvia
Packforce Austria

Polish Chamber of Packaging
Swiss Packaging Institute

SYBA PACKAGING
INSTITUTE

The Danish EPS Association
WPO

5-309

Scanfill
ECOL STUDIO

Packbridge

5-212

4,0

5,0

SendMe
Pack

5-356e

4,0

3,0


